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200410140005
67150

10/14/2004
09:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN, JOHN
T

200108200003
53031

200410180005
75020

10/18/2004
03:49:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RIMA, KEVIN L 200202070000
64761

200410080005
57190

10/08/2004
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SILVESTAIN,
JAY

200111050004
77501

200410120005
62470

10/12/2004
09:20:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES NARAMORE,
DEIDRE K

200106130002
42431

200410150005
71230

10/15/2004
12:59:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MASON,
JAMES D

Other:SEE
INST


