Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/10; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410140005 67150	10/14/2004 09:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, JOHN T					200108200003 53031	·
200410180005 75020	10/18/2004 03:49:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIMA, KEVIN L					200202070000 64761	
200410080005 57190	10/08/2004 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SILVESTAIN, JAY					200111050004 77501	
200410120005 62470	10/12/2004 09:20:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NARAMORE, DEIDRE K					200106130002 42431	
200410150005 71230	10/15/2004 12:59:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON, JAMES D						Other:SEE INST